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Cora Upholstered Headboard

Featuring two generously proportioned horizontal panels, Cora 

has an elongated and elegant silhouette. A locally made to order 

and customisable headboard, that can be tailored to fit your style 

and space with our range of sizes and materials.

DIMENSIONS King Single

Height 1200mm x Width 2305mm 

x Depth 70mm

Queen

Height 1200mm x Width 2755mm 

x Depth 70mm

King

Height 1200mm x Width 2905mm 

x Depth 70mm

Super King

Height 1200mm x Width 3055mm 

x Depth 70mm

MATERIAL Available in a range of upholstery 

options.

SPECIFICATIONS 	- Two horizontal upholstered 

panels that extend 600mm 

each side

	- Folded corners to create a 

squared off effect

	- Option of split batten fixing 

to wall, free standing or slots 

for mounting to bed base

	- Optional power/cable 

cutouts upon request

	- Transported in separate 

panels if wall mounted or 

one piece if free standing or 

bed mounted

	- Excludes any installation 

required - can be arranged 

upon request

CATEGORY Bedroom

ENVIRONMENT Indoor

COUNTRY OF PRODUCTION New Zealand

PREASSEMBLED Yes

CLEANING CARE Please refer to our website for 

care & cleaning instructions.

MADE TO ORDER Cora is handcrafted to order in  

New Zealand by Woodwrights. 
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HEADBOARD CONFIGURATION

KING SINGLE

QUEEN

Cora Upholstered Headboard
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HEADBOARD CONFIGURATION

KING

SUPER KING

CODE #7880

CODE #7881

Cora Upholstered Headboard

WOODWRIGHTS PRODUCT SHEET 4

Cora Upholstered  
Headboard

HEADBOARD CONFIGURATION

KING 

1200mmx2905mmx70mm  

UPHOLSTERED

2905mm 2905mm

SUPER KING 

1200mmx3055mmx70mm   

UPHOLSTERED

3055mm 70mm

12
0
0
m
m

3055mm

12
0
0
m
m

70mm

12
0
0
m
m

12
0
0
m
m

WOODWRIGHTS PRODUCT SHEET 4

Cora Upholstered  
Headboard

HEADBOARD CONFIGURATION

KING 

1200mmx2905mmx70mm  

UPHOLSTERED

2905mm 2905mm

SUPER KING 

1200mmx3055mmx70mm   

UPHOLSTERED

3055mm 70mm

12
0
0
m
m

3055mm

12
0
0
m
m

70mm

12
0
0
m
m

12
0
0
m
m

WOODWRIGHTS PRODUCT SHEET 4

Cora Upholstered  
Headboard

HEADBOARD CONFIGURATION

KING 

1200mmx2905mmx70mm  

UPHOLSTERED

2905mm 2905mm

SUPER KING 

1200mmx3055mmx70mm   

UPHOLSTERED

3055mm 70mm

12
0
0
m
m

3055mm

12
0
0
m
m

70mm

12
0
0
m
m

12
0
0
m
m

WOODWRIGHTS PRODUCT SHEET 4

Cora Upholstered  
Headboard

HEADBOARD CONFIGURATION

KING 

1200mmx2905mmx70mm  

UPHOLSTERED

2905mm 2905mm

SUPER KING 

1200mmx3055mmx70mm   

UPHOLSTERED

3055mm 70mm

12
0
0
m
m

3055mm

12
0
0
m
m

70mm

12
0
0
m
m

12
0
0
m
m

WOODWRIGHTS PRODUCT SHEET 4

Cora Upholstered  
Headboard

HEADBOARD CONFIGURATION

KING 

1200mmx2905mmx70mm  

UPHOLSTERED

2905mm 2905mm

SUPER KING 

1200mmx3055mmx70mm   

UPHOLSTERED

3055mm 70mm

12
0
0
m
m

3055mm

12
0
0
m
m

70mm

12
0
0
m
m

12
0
0
m
m

WOODWRIGHTS PRODUCT SHEET 4

Cora Upholstered  
Headboard

HEADBOARD CONFIGURATION

KING 

1200mmx2905mmx70mm  

UPHOLSTERED

2905mm 2905mm

SUPER KING 

1200mmx3055mmx70mm   

UPHOLSTERED

3055mm 70mm

12
0
0
m
m

3055mm

12
0
0
m
m

70mm

12
0
0
m
m

12
0
0
m
m


